
 C18

 C20

 C19 C17

 C16

 C15

 C13
 C14

 C12
 C11

 C10

 C8 

 C9 

 C7 

 C6 

 C5 

 C3 

 C4 

 C2 

 C1  CB 
 SG 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

Gly 192(B)

Trp 244(B)

Phe 147(B)

Cys 196(B)

Tyr 241(B)

Tyr 195(B)

Dpo 404(B)

Leu 96(B)

Gln 103(B)

Arg 144(B)

Gln 193(B)

Trp 243(B)

Phe 293(B)

Ger 403(B)

Cys 194(C)


